 1
Mini-ITX SBC with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6GHz, VGA/DVI/TV,
Dual PCIe GbE, USB2.0, 10COM, SATA and Audio
KINO-945GSE3-N270-R10
Quick Installation Guide
Version 1.01
Sep. 6th, 2012
Package Contents

 Dimension: 170 mm x 170 mm
 Weight: GW: 1100g; NW: 370g
Ordering Information
KINO-945GSE3-N270-RS:
Mini-ITX SBC with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6G, VGA/DVI/TV, Dual PCIe GbE,
USB2.0, 10COM, SATAII and Audio, ROHS
CB-USB02-RS: Dual Ports USB Cable with Bracket
HDTVCABLESET-01: HDTV Cable Set with S-Video, Composite and
Component Interfaces
32102-000100-200-RS: SATA Power Cable
32200-0833600-RS: RS-422/485 cable
32200-000009-RS: 44pin 2.5" IDE cable
32200-025401-RS: RS-232/422/485 cable
32200-023800-RS: Keyboard/Mouse Y cable
Jumpers setting
J_CMOS1: Clear CMOS Setup
J_CMOS1 DESCRIPTION
Short 1-2  Keep CMOS Setup(default)